
Date* Enrollment steps

 07.05.2025 (Wed.) beginning of electronic registration of candidates

09.06.2025 (Mon.) - 14.06.2025 (Sat.)
30.06.2025 (Mon.) - 04.07.2025 (Fri.)
07.07.2025 (Mon.) - 09.07.2025 (Wed.)
15.07.2025 (Tue.)

Online Polish language exam (B2)

10.07.2025 (Thu.) end of electronic registration of candidates and deadline for payment of recruitment fees

15.07.2025 (Tue.)
online interview for Architecture/second-cycle studies (applies only to candidates selected by the 
Commission)

18.07.2025 (Fri.) providing candidates with information about the qualification results

21.07.2025 (Mon.) - 23.07.2025 (Wed.)
possibility for candidates who have not been admitted to a course to broaden their preferences 
by selecting courses with available places.

02.09.2025 (Tue.) - 20.10.2025 (Mon.)
submission of original documents – all required documents should be submitted in full; otherwise, 
the application will be rejected

Date* Enrollment steps

01.08.2025 (Fri.) beginning of electronic registration of candidates

12.09.2025 (Fri.) end of electronic registration of the candidates and deadline for payment of recruitment fees

15.09.2025 (Mon.)
16.09.2025 (Tue.)

Online Polish language exam (B2)

18.09.2025 (Thu.) providing candidates with information about the qualification results

19.09.2025 (Fri.) - 10.10.2025 (Fri.)
submission of original documents – all required documents should be submitted in full; otherwise, 
the application will be rejected

Date* Enrollment steps

28.10.2025 (Tue.) beginning of electronic registration of candidates

07.01.2026 (Wed.) end of electronic registration of the candidates and deadline for payment of recruitment fees

19.01.2026 (Mon.)
23.01.2026 (Fri.) Online Polish language exam (B2)

until 30.01.2026 (Fri.)
providing candidates with information about the qualification results except from Artificial 
Intelligence and Computing 

16.02.2026 (Mon.)
17.02.2026 (Tue.)

stationary admission exam only for Artificial Intelligence and Computing (the candidate will be 
informed about the exact time and place) 

19.02.2026 (Thu.)
providing candidates with information about the qualification results to the study course of 
Artificial Intelligence and Computing

03.02.2026 (Tue.) - 20.03.2026 (Fri.)
submission of original documents – all required documents should be submitted in full; otherwise, 
the application will be rejected

* All dates provided in Polish local time

Enrollment schedule for foreign candidates applying for full -time studies
beginning from the summer semester of the academic year 2025/2026

Attachment no 1 to Ordinance No 14  
of the Rector of PUT dated 30 April 2025 (RO/IV/14/2025)

"   Enrollment schedule for foreign candidates applying for full-time studies
beginning from the winter semester of the academic year 2025/2026

Enrollment schedule for foreign candidates applying for part-time studies
beginning from the winter semester of the academic year 2025/2026


